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Date Start Event Name Location
Sat 11/15/2014 7:00 pm MBB vs. D'Youville Whitworth Fieldhouse
Thu 11/20/2014 6:00 pm MBB vs. Rutgers-Newark Whitworth Fieldhouse
Sat 11/22/2014 7:00 pm MBB vs. St. Thomas Whitworth Fieldhouse
Wed 11/26/2014 7:00 pm MBB at Redlands Redlands
Sat 11/29/2014 5:00 pm MBB at Caltech Cal Tech
Tue 12/16/2014 5:00 pm MBB at Southwestern Southwestern University
Thu 12/18/2014 5:00 pm MBB at Trinity Trinity University
Sun 12/21/2014 3:00 pm MBB vs. Marian Whitworth Fieldhouse
Mon 12/22/2014 12:00 pm MBB vs. Wells Whitworth Fieldhouse
Fri 01/02/2015 8:00 pm MBB at Willamette Willamette University
Sat 01/03/2015 6:00 pm MBB at Lewis & Clark Lewis & Clark College
Tue 01/06/2015 8:00 pm MBB vs. Whitman Whitworth Fieldhouse
Fri 01/09/2015 8:00 pm MBB vs. Linfield Whitworth Fieldhouse
Fri 01/16/2015 8:00 pm MBB at Pacific (Ore.) Pacific University
Sat 01/17/2015 6:00 pm MBB at George Fox George Fox Univ.
Fri 01/23/2015 8:00 pm MBB vs. Puget Sound Whitworth Aquatic Center
Sat 01/24/2015 6:00 pm MBB vs. Pacific Lutheran Whitworth Fieldhouse
Fri 01/30/2015 8:00 pm MBB vs. Lewis & Clark Whitworth Fieldhouse
Sat 01/31/2015 6:00 pm MBB vs. Willamette Whitworth Fieldhouse
Tue 02/03/2015 8:00 pm MBB at Whitman Whitman College
Sat 02/07/2015 6:00 pm MBB at Linfield Linfield College
Fri 02/13/2015 8:00 pm MBB vs George Fox Whitworth Fieldhouse
Sat 02/14/2015 6:00 pm MBB vs. Pacific (Ore.) Whitworth Fieldhouse
Fri 02/20/2015 8:00 pm MBB at Pacific Lutheran Pacific Lutheran Univ.
Sat 02/21/2015 6:00 pm MBB at Puget Sound Univ. of Puget Sound


